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Backdoor Santas
Team Kelly
Backdoor Santas
Emperor Belichick
Wyld Stallyns Dos
SWMAI CAT
Running . .. Running
Dash's Wet N' Wild Party
Iglesfan

Team Freeman
Sergeant Hulka's Army
Team Mooney
Wyld Stallyns Uno
2packer I
Foursport

Team Spinello
SEXY BEAST 2
Pickpockets

Game Time

Fat & Old
Pickpockets 2

K.O. Krew

Team Jacobin
Team Berger
SEXY BEAST
Fantasy Smurfl
Riverdog

Black & Yellow 1
Team Thomas
BabyDocs Rule
HaHa Clinton-Dix
Black & Yellow 2
FatBastard

Team Rosen 2
Dash's Dirty Dozen
Bashing Bunnies 3
Raider Claymation
Ry's Guys
BabyDoc Rulz
Garden State Goombahs
SkyBelow

Ry's Guys 2

Team Hsiao 2
Team Woodworth
Team Freeman 2
2packer

Lunatic Fringe

9 Route

Fantasy Smurf2

PTS
530.70
522.00
510.60
495.85
494.10
489.40
481.10
480.55
480.40
479.25
474.85
472.25
472.00
471.85
470.55
469.85
468.45
467.35
466.55
465.65
465.05
463.10
462.60
459.80
459.50
458.75
457.90
457.65
454.80
453.85
453.25
453.25
452.70
451.85
449.40
448.30
448.25
446.60
446.50
445.80
445.30
445.10
444,95
444.65
444,25
443.45
442.90
441.65
440.95
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BEHIND

-8.70
-20.10
-34.85
-36.60
-41.30
-49.60
-50.15
-50.30
-51.45
-55.85
-58.45
-58.70
-58.85
-60.15
-60.85
-62.25
-63.35
-64.15
-65.05
-65.65
-67.60
-68.10
-70.90
-71.20
-71.95
-72.80
-73.05
-75.90
-76.85
-77.45
-77.45
-78.00
-78.85
-81.30
-82.40
-82.45
-84.10
-84.20
-84.90
-85.40
-85.60
-85.75
-86.05
-86.45
-87.25
-87.80
-89.05
-89.75
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Team Meehan

Team De Alba

Go Big or Go Home 2
Team Jacobin 2
Victorious Secrets
Riverdog 2

Team Rosen Il
Stark-Naked

Team Hsiao
Termanators

Mini Jewels 2
Mookandtheduke 2
Cinderella Story

MINI Jewels

Kotite Handley All Stars
Team Thomas 2
Team Duckworth
UNCLE FESTER

Go Big or Go Home
Team Jacobin 3
Bashing Bunnies
Robot OverLords
Game Time 2
Mookandtheduke
Team Morgan

Team Rosen

The Window Lickers
Bashing Bunnies 2
Lunatic Fringe Il
MAJORJETSFANS
The Real Uncle Fester
Radar Contact

House of Payne Playoff Run
Marion's Motley Team
The Red Wolf

Radar Contact Lost
Groupie Accommodators
Sailing with Brady
Hitters

439.25
435.65
434.45
433.35
433.30
431.40
428.30
427.75
426.10
425.65
424,75
419.85
419.60
417.35
417.10
414.40
412.85
410.55
409.95
409.40
408.85
408.55
402.75
400.35
386.15
383.40
382.25
373.95
370.60
367.00
366.40
346.20
344.50
343.10
324.05
300.30
177.60
106.95
105.15
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-91.45

-95.05

-96.25

-97.35

-97.40

-99.30
-102.40
-102.95
-104.60
-105.05
-105.95
-110.85
-111.10
-113.35
-113.60
-116.30
-117.85
-120.15
-120.75
-121.30
-121.85
-122.15
-127.95
-130.35
-144.55
-147.30
-148.45
-156.75
-160.10
-163.70
-164.30
-184.50
-186.20
-187.60
-206.65
-230.40
-353.10
-423.75
-425.55
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